
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Aires Andrade

Rui Rodrigues

António Paixão 2359

Marco Cabral 2373

Alberto Rosário 1246

Leonardo Figueira 2790

José Camacho

Rodolfo Camacho

Rui Cirilo

Marco Leça 3431

Ilídio Fernandes

Aurélio Rodrigues

Ricardo Gouveia 4933

Ezequiel Gouveia

João Gonçalves 1089

Numásio Silva 1365

Sandro Fernandes

Roberto Fernandes

Gonçalo Pereira 2404

Ivo Miguel Tavares 227

Jorge Gouveia 296

Manuel Silva Baeta 298

Miguel Freitas

Paulo Berenguer

Gilberto Gonçalves

Gerthie Gomes

João Paixão

João Freitas

Natércio Sá

Miguel Bonito

Filipe Pires 2522

Catarina Teixeira 2881

Luis Miguel Garcia

João do Rosário Serôdio 498

José Martins

Anita Martins

Jonas Ascensão

NN

Henrique Costa Neves

Margarida Costa Neves

Manuel António

Gil Freitas

Francisco Galhanas

Paulo Vieira 1291

José Faria

Lurdes Faria

José Manuel Pires

Helena Pires

José de Freitas

Ricardo Freitas

VD - Vertente Desportiva

VT - Vertente Turística

06/09/2022

 XXXIII VOLTA À MADEIRA CLASSIC RALLY                                                                                                 

10 e 11 DE SETEMBRO 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

1961

G 1971

1966

F 1967

F 1967

1 VD

F

Jorge Gouveia 296

1089

Volvo 144 De Luxe

Opel Kadett B

G

F

Nº Tipo Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Cat. Ano

4 VD

5 VD

2 VD António Paixão 2359 MGA 1600

Alberto Rosário 1246 MG B

José Camacho Sovan Coupé Sport 1100

3 VD

6

VD Ricardo Gouveia 4933 Fiat 600 D G 19717

VD Ilídio Fernandes MG Midget Mark III F 1969

9 VD Sandro Fernandes Triumph Spitfire MKIV G 1972

João Gonçalves

12 VD

10 VD

8 VD

Miguel Freitas BMW 2002 G 1974

VD11 1973

101 VT José Martins Austin A 50 Cambridge E 1955

15 VD João Paixão Talbot Matra Murena H 1981

16 VD Natércio Sá Fiat 127 900 Super H 1982

102 VT Jonas Ascenção Austin A 35 E 1957

103 VT Henrique Costa Neves Volvo Amazon 1600 F 1961

104 VT

Francisco Galhanas

Volkswagen VW 1.500 F 1969

105 VT

Manuel António

1971

108 VT

Citoren ID 19

106 VT José Faria MG  B

G 1971

107 VT

José de Freitas Opel City 1978

Legenda: 

Gonçalo Pereira 2404 Volvo 144 De Luxe G 1973

Aires Andrade Austin Sprite E 1958

Rui Cirilo Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Spider

Total de Inscritos: 25 A Comissão Organizadora 

G

José Manuel Pires BMW 1602 G 1972

G

VD14

Luis Miguel Garcia Mini E H 1988

VD Filipe Pires17 2522 BMW 316 1983H

Gilberto Gonçalves Mercedes-Benz 280 SL G 1978

18 VD


